ALAMEDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Excetience £ Equty Tor Al Siudenre

AMENDMENT NO.2 Professional Services Agreement

Dated September 24, 2019

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District {District) and 360
Degree Customer, Inc. (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement
with CONTRACTOR for Resource Specialist (RSP) for fiscal year 2019-2020, and the parties
agree to amend that Agreement as follows:

Paraprofessiona! for Maya Lin

1. Services ;

ool - 30 hours/week starting November 15, 2019. i

2. Compensation

$40/hr for a total not to

Original PSA executed o

Amendment No. 2 for $28,560.00. inGreases to $324,012.00.

3. Remaining Provisions: All other pro
any, shall remain unchanged and in full fo

4. Amendment History:

a There are no previous amendments to this Agre
X This contract has previously been amended

No. Date General Description of Reason for Ame ent Ampuntof increase |
(Decrease) {
1 i0/17/19 To fulfil the need for paraprofessionals to minimize $137,448.00 i
disruption of student instruction and safety.
2 11/12/19 | Additional need for paraprofessional at Maya Lin School | S 28,560.00

“DISTRICT”

By:

Name: Shariq Khan Name: Gu esh Mukhija

Title: Chief Business Officer Title: President, 360 Degree
Customer, Inc.

(
ﬁ%

professionat Services Agreement Amendment 2
Alameda Unified School District & 360 Degree Customer, Inc.





